
WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 TEMP 00:19:22.55 74

2 ORAC 00:19:31.51 90

3 CNTE 00:19:37.02 90

4 ARVI 00:19:37.77 101

5 STMR 00:19:58.30 120

6 PIVL 00:20:01.83 122

7 RIGH 00:20:25.84 170

8 HIGH 00:20:28.31 179

9 SHAF 00:20:34.63 181

10 PA 00:21:57.63 287

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

SAYN 00:21:27.28 3

VACA 00:26:02.76 2

KING 00:25:24.24 2
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WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 TEMP 00:19:22.55 8 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 818 Beckett Aston 00:18:11.60 1

2 6 808 Carter Harding 00:18:56.39 5

3 21 811 Harry Mikulics 00:19:49.88 20

4 23 810 Michale MacConell 00:19:52.65 22

5 27 817 Chase Tapia 00:20:02.23 26

6 44 812 Mason Mudgett 00:20:50.75 (43)

7 79 815 Dylan Perry 00:22:36.73 (62)

2 ORAC 00:19:31.51 17 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 724 Coy Kendrick 00:18:20.33 3

2 15 728 Jackson Payne 00:19:23.75 14

3 19 721 Henry Coyne 00:19:38.75 18

4 22 726 Enzo McArthur 00:19:49.94 21

5 35 727 Walter Oberg 00:20:24.76 34

6 43 738 Thomas Washburn 00:20:49.55 (42)

7 45 722 Reuben Dixon 00:20:50.79 (44)

3 CNTE 00:19:37.02 18 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 691 Aarush Lakhotia 00:19:04.57 7

2 13 690 Alex Huff 00:19:17.42 12

3 14 696 Anthoni Quezada 00:19:17.93 13

4 20 698 Griffith Sutton-Jones Caudel 00:19:47.53 19

5 40 684 Adam Brady 00:20:37.67 39

6 49 688 Carlos Felix 00:20:52.85 (47)

7 54 699 Abraham Tovar 00:20:59.70 (52)

4 ARVI 00:19:37.77 11 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 674 Hernan Lopez 00:18:16.36 2

2 16 679 Ivan Rodriguez 00:19:23.96 15

3 18 680 Andrew Rojas 00:19:37.57 17

4 33 671 Jesus Aguilera 00:20:22.09 32

5 36 676 Kevin Morales 00:20:28.85 35

6 37 673 Daniel Castro 00:20:28.89 (36)

7 51 678 Alonso Rodriguez 00:20:56.37 (49)

5 STMR 00:19:58.30 10 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 782 Uriel Flores 00:19:13.17 11

2 24 791 Alexis Vargas 00:19:53.63 23

3 28 785 Rafael Manzano 00:20:03.70 27

4 30 783 David Guerra 00:20:19.81 29

5 31 784 Bradyn Lopez 00:20:21.20 30

6 34 788 Cesar Pena 00:20:22.28 (33)

7 38 790 Antonio Sierra 00:20:29.01 (37)

6 PIVL 00:20:01.83 5 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 748 Marcos Lazaro 00:18:20.36 4

2 7 751 Johnathan Sandoval 00:19:03.92 6
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WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

3 25 744 Eduardo Gaspar 00:19:59.42 24

4 29 746 Luis Aiden Hernandez 00:20:14.27 28

5 77 752 Kenny Zarate 00:22:31.19 60

7 RIGH 00:20:25.84 12 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 771 Joey Fernandez 00:19:29.80 16

2 32 779 Ansh Vinchhi 00:20:22.03 31

3 39 772 Alexander Gonzalez-Cruz 00:20:37.09 38

4 41 767 Emmanuel Curiel 00:20:48.13 40

5 47 780 Anthony Zamora 00:20:52.15 45

6 48 774 Adrian Hernandez 00:20:52.30 (46)

7 55 776 Julian Leon 00:21:00.62 (53)

8 HIGH 00:20:28.31 12 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 710 Chris Morales 00:19:06.93 8

2 11 703 Miguel Ayala 00:19:08.95 10

3 52 713 Diego Rios 00:20:58.07 50

4 58 704 Ares Becerra 00:21:10.15 54

5 70 716 Marcus Vallalares 00:21:57.44 57

6 76 708 Angel Lozano 00:22:29.74 (59)

7 83 715 Isaac Selah-Bell 00:22:51.05 (63)

9 SHAF 00:20:34.63 9 181

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 800 Adrian Lomeli Castillo 00:19:07.43 9

2 26 797 Juan Jose Cervantes 00:20:00.54 25

3 42 805 Henry Wiebe 00:20:48.68 41

4 50 803 Matteo Ruiz 00:20:54.92 48

5 73 801 Raul Lopez 00:22:01.57 58

6 91 799 Hector Gama 00:23:35.26 (65)

7 103 804 Christopher Valera 00:24:50.38 (67)

10 PA 00:21:57.63 8 287

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 825 Dylan Contreras Hernandez 00:20:58.60 51

2 62 836 Rene Vasquez 00:21:34.25 55

3 65 829 Jesus Hernandez 00:21:47.21 56

4 78 835 Alfredo Rumbo JR. 00:22:31.28 61

5 84 834 Roy Orozco 00:22:56.81 64

6 93 832 Eric Mejia Fernandez 00:23:39.07 (66)

7 106 833 Diego Ochoa 00:25:32.26 (68)
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WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 792 Clayton Hardy FR 00:18:03.32 SAYN

2 1 818 Beckett Aston FR 00:18:11.60 TEMP

3 2 674 Hernan Lopez SR 00:18:16.36 ARVI

4 3 724 Coy Kendrick FR 00:18:20.33 ORAC

5 4 748 Marcos Lazaro SO 00:18:20.36 PIVL

6 5 808 Carter Harding JR 00:18:56.39 TEMP

7 6 751 Johnathan Sandoval SO 00:19:03.92 PIVL

8 7 691 Aarush Lakhotia SO 00:19:04.57 CNTE

9 8 710 Chris Morales FR 00:19:06.93 HIGH

10 9 800 Adrian Lomeli Castillo SR 00:19:07.43 SHAF

11 10 703 Miguel Ayala FR 00:19:08.95 HIGH

12 11 782 Uriel Flores SO 00:19:13.17 STMR

13 12 690 Alex Huff FR 00:19:17.42 CNTE

14 13 696 Anthoni Quezada SO 00:19:17.93 CNTE

15 14 728 Jackson Payne SO 00:19:23.75 ORAC

16 15 679 Ivan Rodriguez JR 00:19:23.96 ARVI

17 16 771 Joey Fernandez SO 00:19:29.80 RIGH

18 17 680 Andrew Rojas SR 00:19:37.57 ARVI

19 18 721 Henry Coyne SO 00:19:38.75 ORAC

20 19 698 Griffith Sutton-Jones Caudel JR 00:19:47.53 CNTE

21 20 811 Harry Mikulics SR 00:19:49.88 TEMP

22 21 726 Enzo McArthur SO 00:19:49.94 ORAC

23 22 810 Michale MacConell SR 00:19:52.65 TEMP

24 23 791 Alexis Vargas SR 00:19:53.63 STMR

25 24 744 Eduardo Gaspar FR 00:19:59.42 PIVL

26 25 797 Juan Jose Cervantes SO 00:20:00.54 SHAF

27 26 817 Chase Tapia SR 00:20:02.23 TEMP

28 27 785 Rafael Manzano SO 00:20:03.70 STMR

29 28 746 Luis Aiden Hernandez SO 00:20:14.27 PIVL

30 29 783 David Guerra JR 00:20:19.81 STMR

31 30 784 Bradyn Lopez SO 00:20:21.20 STMR

32 31 779 Ansh Vinchhi SO 00:20:22.03 RIGH

33 32 671 Jesus Aguilera JR 00:20:22.09 ARVI

34 (33) 788 Cesar Pena SO 00:20:22.28 STMR

35 34 727 Walter Oberg JR 00:20:24.76 ORAC

36 35 676 Kevin Morales SR 00:20:28.85 ARVI

37 (36) 673 Daniel Castro SO 00:20:28.89 ARVI

38 (37) 790 Antonio Sierra SO 00:20:29.01 STMR

39 38 772 Alexander Gonzalez-Cruz FR 00:20:37.09 RIGH

40 39 684 Adam Brady FR 00:20:37.67 CNTE

41 40 767 Emmanuel Curiel FR 00:20:48.13 RIGH

42 41 805 Henry Wiebe FR 00:20:48.68 SHAF

43 (42) 738 Thomas Washburn SO 00:20:49.55 ORAC

44 (43) 812 Mason Mudgett JR 00:20:50.75 TEMP

45 (44) 722 Reuben Dixon SO 00:20:50.79 ORAC

46 0 820 Noah Jebaraj SO 00:20:51.23 VACA

47 45 780 Anthony Zamora SR 00:20:52.15 RIGH

48 (46) 774 Adrian Hernandez JR 00:20:52.30 RIGH

49 (47) 688 Carlos Felix FR 00:20:52.85 CNTE

50 48 803 Matteo Ruiz FR 00:20:54.92 SHAF

51 (49) 678 Alonso Rodriguez JR 00:20:56.37 ARVI
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WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

52 50 713 Diego Rios SO 00:20:58.07 HIGH

53 51 825 Dylan Contreras Hernandez SO 00:20:58.60 PA

54 (52) 699 Abraham Tovar FR 00:20:59.70 CNTE

55 (53) 776 Julian Leon JR 00:21:00.62 RIGH

56 0 681 Ivan Torres SO 00:21:01.91 ARVI

57 0 781 Fernando Diaz SR 00:21:09.56 STMR

58 54 704 Ares Becerra FR 00:21:10.15 HIGH

59 0 773 Ethan Hanks SR 00:21:15.57 RIGH

60 0 685 Kade Camps SO 00:21:21.82 CNTE

61 0 731 Jesus Rosado FR 00:21:29.69 ORAC

62 55 836 Rene Vasquez SO 00:21:34.25 PA

63 0 686 Anthony Castro SR 00:21:37.31 CNTE

64 0 777 Ricardo Pantoja SR 00:21:44.14 RIGH

65 56 829 Jesus Hernandez FR 00:21:47.21 PA

66 0 765 Mike Almaguer FR 00:21:47.38 RIGH

67 0 786 Bruce Martinez JR 00:21:48.71 STMR

68 0 723 Flynn Gotsick FR 00:21:50.83 ORAC

69 0 737 Tristan Thau SO 00:21:54.67 ORAC

70 57 716 Marcus Vallalares SO 00:21:57.44 HIGH

71 0 729 Bobby Plastino SR 00:21:59.45 ORAC

72 0 735 Ethan So Hu SR 00:22:01.31 ORAC

73 58 801 Raul Lopez JR 00:22:01.57 SHAF

74 0 734 Grady Sargeant SO 00:22:13.63 ORAC

75 0 775 Lucas Hsiung SR 00:22:21.40 RIGH

76 (59) 708 Angel Lozano FR 00:22:29.74 HIGH

77 60 752 Kenny Zarate JR 00:22:31.19 PIVL

78 61 835 Alfredo Rumbo JR. SO 00:22:31.28 PA

79 (62) 815 Dylan Perry SO 00:22:36.73 TEMP

80 0 789 Ruysdael Ramirez FR 00:22:39.50 STMR

81 0 793 Adam Letts FR 00:22:40.93 SAYN

82 0 816 Dane Sessions FR 00:22:50.50 TEMP

83 (63) 715 Isaac Selah-Bell SR 00:22:51.05 HIGH

84 64 834 Roy Orozco JR 00:22:56.81 PA

85 0 687 John Hyo-Jin Eoh SO 00:22:58.99 CNTE

86 0 677 Steven Pantoja FR 00:22:59.63 ARVI

87 0 705 Ethan Farrow JR 00:23:00.67 HIGH

88 0 717 Andres Vargas JR 00:23:08.68 HIGH

89 0 692 Noah Madrid JR 00:23:09.71 CNTE

90 0 769 Shaun Denney FR 00:23:29.09 RIGH

91 (65) 799 Hector Gama FR 00:23:35.26 SHAF

92 0 795 Conner Satterblom SR 00:23:37.61 SAYN

93 (66) 832 Eric Mejia Fernandez SO 00:23:39.07 PA

94 0 700 Brian Vazquez SR 00:23:40.45 CNTE

95 0 701 Chase Walker FR 00:23:40.50 CNTE

96 0 739 Grant White SO 00:23:42.70 ORAC

97 0 733 Seth Santana SO 00:23:43.36 ORAC

98 0 697 Isaac Rodriguez SO 00:23:56.45 CNTE

99 0 672 Christian Avalos FR 00:24:03.17 ARVI

100 0 683 Caleb Barron SO 00:24:13.57 CNTE

101 0 709 Carson Moore FR 00:24:15.35 HIGH

102 0 707 Silas Jett SR 00:24:49.55 HIGH

103 (67) 804 Christopher Valera JR 00:24:50.38 SHAF

104 0 719 Matt Fridolfs FR 00:25:08.74 KING

105 0 693 Montreal Martinez FR 00:25:20.05 CNTE
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WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

106 (68) 833 Diego Ochoa SR 00:25:32.26 PA

107 0 718 Armen Woods SO 00:25:39.74 KING

108 0 694 Jeremiah Morgan JR 00:25:55.88 CNTE

109 0 730 Kyle Richardson SO 00:26:44.02 ORAC

110 0 837 Aden Verduzco FR 00:26:53.20 PA

111 0 675 Matthew Mexia JR 00:26:58.78 ARVI

112 0 714 Fernando Ruiz SR 00:27:05.80 HIGH

113 0 798 Khriz Fuerte SO 00:27:22.33 SHAF

114 0 720 Kade Baldizon FR 00:27:32.21 ORAC

115 0 796 Jacob Ceballos FR 00:29:21.97 SHAF

116 0 819 Noah Graet FR 00:31:14.29 VACA

117 0 702 Jack Walker FR 00:32:46.36 CNTE
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